
MTB-O Croatia 2012 sub 2.6.2012 13:52
SPORTident rezultati Stranica 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Stbr Ime Vrijeme

M elite  (11) 8.8 km  0 m/u   19 KT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 71 Iztok Vidovi č 60:22 #(35) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(56) #(60) #(52) #(50) #(53) #(49) #(48)
OK Slovenj Gradec 4:15 6:21 9:58 12:44 14:51 17:52 20:11 23:11 30:25 34:05 36:26 38:26 43:33 47:22

4:15 2:06 3:37 2:46 2:07 3:01 2:19 3:00 7:14 3:40 2:21 2:00 5:07 3:49
#(44) #(41) #(39) #(33) #(100) C
50:59 53:33 54:58 58:13 59:49 60:22

3:37 2:34 1:25 3:15 1:36 0:33
2 68 Matej Pistor 63:43 #(35) #(39) #(41) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(60) #(52) #(56) #(61) #(54) #(50) #(53)

OK Slovenj Gradec 4:53 7:38 9:23 11:37 15:27 18:31 20:49 28:18 31:42 34:10 36:44 38:45 41:59 44:39
4:53 2:45 1:45 2:14 3:50 3:04 2:18 7:29 3:24 2:28 2:34 2:01 3:14 2:40

#(49) #(48) #(44) #(33) #(100) C
51:06 54:44 57:57 61:57 63:11 63:43

6:27 3:38 3:13 4:00 1:14 0:32
3 62 Nenad Lovrec 66:25 #(35) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(56) #(60) #(52) #(49) #(50) #(53) #(48)

OK Vihor 4:35 6:36 10:48 13:22 15:29 18:36 21:00 25:21 33:52 37:19 40:13 44:07 46:14 51:32
4:35 2:01 4:12 2:34 2:07 3:07 2:24 4:21 8:31 3:27 2:54 3:54 2:07 5:18

#(44) #(41) #(39) #(33) #(100) C
56:13 58:55 60:13 63:35 65:49 66:25

4:41 2:42 1:18 3:22 2:14 0:36
4 64 Tomislav Jakopovi ć 72:28 #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(50) #(53) #(52) #(60) #(56) #(49) #(48) #(44)

OK Vihor 6:47 10:53 13:25 15:33 18:18 22:53 26:05 28:39 34:22 38:45 45:04 51:50 56:01 60:23
6:47 4:06 2:32 2:08 2:45 4:35 3:12 2:34 5:43 4:23 6:19 6:46 4:11 4:22

#(41) #(39) #(35) #(33) #(100) C
63:06 65:47 67:54 70:34 71:51 72:28

2:43 2:41 2:07 2:40 1:17 0:37
5 69 Grega Raj 76:25 #(35) #(39) #(41) #(38) #(58) #(40) #(42) #(60) #(52) #(49) #(56) #(61) #(54) #(53)

OK Slovenj Gradec 4:58 7:54 10:05 12:46 18:07 21:44 24:41 33:56 38:01 40:20 47:41 51:20 53:42 59:18
4:58 2:56 2:11 2:41 5:21 3:37 2:57 9:15 4:05 2:19 7:21 3:39 2:22 5:36

#(50) #(48) #(44) #(33) #(100) C
62:23 65:40 69:34 74:40 75:51 76:25

3:05 3:17 3:54 5:06 1:11 0:34
6 67 Ivan Habuš 86:18 #(35) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(60) #(52) #(49) #(50) #(53) #(54) #(61) #(56) #(48)

OK Vihor 9:19 11:58 16:01 18:40 20:53 30:08 36:45 40:12 44:02 48:12 57:12 59:15 63:29 72:17
9:19 2:39 4:03 2:39 2:13 9:15 6:37 3:27 3:50 4:10 9:00 2:03 4:14 8:48

#(44) #(41) #(39) #(33) #(100) C
76:08 78:28 80:36 84:06 85:43 86:18

3:51 2:20 2:08 3:30 1:37 0:35
7 66 Damir Gobec 88:12 #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(56) #(60) #(52) #(50) #(53) #(49) #(48) #(44)

OK Vihor 7:21 11:53 15:37 18:47 22:14 25:01 29:02 38:14 42:55 48:18 51:00 59:11 66:10 70:36
7:21 4:32 3:44 3:10 3:27 2:47 4:01 9:12 4:41 5:23 2:42 8:11 6:59 4:26

#(41) #(39) #(35) #(33) #(100) C
78:35 80:17 82:34 85:33 87:27 88:12

7:59 1:42 2:17 2:59 1:54 0:45
8 65 Ivan Gveri ć 91:59 #(35) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(56) #(60) #(52) #(49) #(48) #(50) #(53)

OK Kapela 6:11 8:37 13:15 16:27 19:06 22:29 25:08 28:53 39:16 52:53 56:51 65:18 72:08 74:27
6:11 2:26 4:38 3:12 2:39 3:23 2:39 3:45 10:23 13:37 3:58 8:27 6:50 2:19

#(44) #(41) #(39) #(33) #(100) C
81:12 84:11 85:44 89:42 91:21 91:59

6:45 2:59 1:33 3:58 1:39 0:38
9 63 Bojan Vukeli ć 109:33 #(35) #(39) #(41) #(44) #(50) #(53) #(54) #(61) #(56) #(58) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(60)

OK Maksimir 10:09 13:34 16:20 21:09 26:25 29:57 37:35 39:54 46:11 52:44 57:23 63:49 67:54 79:44
10:09 3:25 2:46 4:49 5:16 3:32 7:38 2:19 6:17 6:33 4:39 6:26 4:05 11:50
#(52) #(49) #(48) #(33) #(100) C
86:06 91:27 98:23 105:44 108:39 109:33

6:22 5:21 6:56 7:21 2:55 0:54
10 70 Damjan Sekuti 113:15 #(35) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(56) #(60) #(52) #(49) #(48) #(50) #(44) #(53) #(54) #(61)

OK Slovenj Gradec 4:23 6:25 10:17 12:46 35:11 45:25 49:05 53:48 59:36 68:02 72:40 78:43 85:59 87:45
4:23 2:02 3:52 2:29 22:25 10:14 3:40 4:43 5:48 8:26 4:38 6:03 7:16 1:46

#(58) #(39) #(41) #(33) #(100) C
89:58 100:40 103:04 108:21 112:34 113:15

2:13 10:42 2:24 5:17 4:13 0:41
11 72 Ivica Kova čić 133:27 #(38) #(40) #(42) #(60) #(52) #(49) #(48) #(44) #(53) #(50) #(54) #(56) #(61) #(58)

OK Vihor 7:29 12:09 15:44 38:28 49:47 54:20 65:35 73:00 79:55 83:52 87:51 92:29 97:42 99:21
7:29 4:40 3:35 22:44 11:19 4:33 11:15 7:25 6:55 3:57 3:59 4:38 5:13 1:39

#(41) #(39) #(35) #(33) #(100) #(100) C
104:36 113:16 123:54 129:48 132:26 132:33 133:27

5:15 8:40 10:38 5:54 2:38 0:07 0:54

W elite  (6) 7.5 km  0 m/u   18 KT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 74 Kaja Pistor 70:54 #(34) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(50) #(49) #(48) #(44) #(53) #(62) #(41)
OK Slovenj Gradec 4:51 7:32 12:21 17:59 21:10 24:29 27:05 30:53 34:25 42:24 47:21 53:39 58:58 61:16

4:51 2:41 4:49 5:38 3:11 3:19 2:36 3:48 3:32 7:59 4:57 6:18 5:19 2:18
#(39) #(36) #(33) #(100) C
63:15 65:28 67:24 70:14 70:54

1:59 2:13 1:56 2:50 0:40
2 76 Sanja Žuži ć 79:16 #(34) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(50) #(49) #(48) #(44) #(53) #(62) #(41)

OK Vihor 5:07 7:44 13:08 16:48 19:25 23:20 26:26 33:07 36:58 47:18 53:02 60:18 66:51 69:31
5:07 2:37 5:24 3:40 2:37 3:55 3:06 6:41 3:51 10:20 5:44 7:16 6:33 2:40

#(39) #(36) #(33) #(100) C
72:04 75:01 77:05 78:36 79:16

2:33 2:57 2:04 1:31 0:40
3 75 Neda Gobec 89:30 #(34) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(53) #(50) #(50) #(49) #(48) #(44) #(62)

OK Vihor 5:47 9:46 16:47 21:53 26:13 31:51 36:18 42:35 48:36 49:00 54:14 61:37 69:55 75:52
5:47 3:59 7:01 5:06 4:20 5:38 4:27 6:17 6:01 0:24 5:14 7:23 8:18 5:57

#(41) #(39) #(36) #(33) #(100) C
79:06 81:09 84:18 86:42 88:36 89:30

3:14 2:03 3:09 2:24 1:54 0:54



MTB-O Croatia 2012 sub 2.6.2012 13:52
SPORTident rezultati Stranica 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Stbr Ime Vrijeme

W elite  (6) 7.5 km  0 m/u   18 KT (nast.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

4 77 Nives Dobri ć 90:07 #(34) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(49) #(50) #(53) #(48) #(44) #(62) #(41)
OK Vihor 6:34 9:58 16:21 20:29 24:12 28:57 32:45 41:00 48:26 51:36 63:18 70:01 76:26 78:46

6:34 3:24 6:23 4:08 3:43 4:45 3:48 8:15 7:26 3:10 11:42 6:43 6:25 2:20
#(39) #(36) #(33) #(100) C
81:11 84:25 86:38 89:19 90:07

2:25 3:14 2:13 2:41 0:48
5 78 Petja Balaži č 96:26 #(34) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(50) #(53) #(49) #(48) #(44) #(41) #(62)

OK Slovenj Gradec 6:03 10:38 19:08 23:23 28:17 33:00 36:41 42:16 47:39 59:29 70:19 77:21 81:55 84:06
6:03 4:35 8:30 4:15 4:54 4:43 3:41 5:35 5:23 11:50 10:50 7:02 4:34 2:11

#(39) #(36) #(33) #(100) C
85:27 88:58 91:54 95:25 96:26

1:21 3:31 2:56 3:31 1:01
6 79 Nastja Raj 96:29 #(34) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(50) #(53) #(49) #(48) #(44) #(41) #(62)

OK Slovenj Gradec 6:18 10:41 19:04 23:28 28:32 33:05 36:50 42:19 47:41 59:35 70:23 77:24 82:05 84:11
6:18 4:23 8:23 4:24 5:04 4:33 3:45 5:29 5:22 11:54 10:48 7:01 4:41 2:06

#(39) #(36) #(33) #(100) C
85:34 89:03 91:59 95:28 96:29

1:23 3:29 2:56 3:29 1:01

M short  (2) 7.5 km  0 m/u   18 KT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 82 Petar Perica 69:16 #(34) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(61) #(54) #(53) #(50) #(50) #(49) #(48) #(44) #(41)
OK Bjelovar 3:00 6:24 11:59 15:58 18:51 22:59 26:19 31:02 35:01 35:16 41:43 52:21 57:23 59:26

3:00 3:24 5:35 3:59 2:53 4:08 3:20 4:43 3:59 0:15 6:27 10:38 5:02 2:03
#(62) #(39) #(36) #(33) #(100) C
61:36 62:39 65:09 67:03 68:40 69:16

2:10 1:03 2:30 1:54 1:37 0:36
2 83 Boško Opali ć 74:16 #(33) #(36) #(44) #(48) #(49) #(50) #(53) #(54) #(61) #(58) #(42) #(40) #(62) #(41)

OK Vihor 7:39 10:32 20:25 24:48 32:06 39:42 42:12 48:10 49:41 50:47 55:26 57:58 61:49 64:15
7:39 2:53 9:53 4:23 7:18 7:36 2:30 5:58 1:31 1:06 4:39 2:32 3:51 2:26

#(39) #(38) #(34) #(100) C
65:58 67:50 70:06 73:36 74:16

1:43 1:52 2:16 3:30 0:40

W short  OPEN  (3) 4.9 km  0 m/u   12 KT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 88 Irena Balaži č 54:42 #(34) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(62) #(39) #(37) #(36) #(32) #(33) #(100) C
OK Slovenj Gradec 5:55 10:16 19:23 23:34 28:30 35:10 36:52 39:00 41:57 46:58 50:18 53:43 54:42

5:55 4:21 9:07 4:11 4:56 6:40 1:42 2:08 2:57 5:01 3:20 3:25 0:59
2 86 Danko Skukan 62:49 #(34) #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(62) #(39) #(37) #(36) #(32) #(33) #(100) C

OK Vihor 6:42 11:16 19:54 25:16 32:33 39:52 42:10 44:26 47:53 53:36 58:22 61:54 62:49
6:42 4:34 8:38 5:22 7:17 7:19 2:18 2:16 3:27 5:43 4:46 3:32 0:55

3 89 Nevena Letica 64:30 #(37) #(39) #(62) #(58) #(42) #(40) #(34) #(38) #(36) #(33) #(32) #(100) C
OK Vihor 8:55 11:49 13:49 19:51 27:29 32:28 42:13 45:53 54:00 56:48 58:35 63:14 64:30

8:55 2:54 2:00 6:02 7:38 4:59 9:45 3:40 8:07 2:48 1:47 4:39 1:16

M 45  (4) 5.7 km  0 m/u   12 KT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 92 Mladen Perica 47:57 #(38) #(39) #(62) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(31) #(43) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(100) C
OK Bjelovar 5:56 10:01 11:25 16:06 20:17 23:01 30:39 36:04 38:16 41:11 44:11 47:14 47:57

5:56 4:05 1:24 4:41 4:11 2:44 7:38 5:25 2:12 2:55 3:00 3:03 0:43
2 93 Mirko Vodovnik 62:11 #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(62) #(31) #(43) #(47) #(39) #(36) #(32) #(100) C

OK Slovenj Gradec 13:27 19:47 24:13 27:58 34:54 38:45 43:58 46:39 51:34 54:43 58:08 61:28 62:11
13:27 6:20 4:26 3:45 6:56 3:51 5:13 2:41 4:55 3:09 3:25 3:20 0:43

3 91 Nenad Mihaljevi ć 76:46 #(38) #(40) #(42) #(58) #(31) #(43) #(47) #(39) #(62) #(36) #(32) #(100) C
OK Vihor 8:00 21:30 26:27 31:56 41:59 50:52 53:46 58:56 61:42 66:50 70:58 75:53 76:46

8:00 13:30 4:57 5:29 10:03 8:53 2:54 5:10 2:46 5:08 4:08 4:55 0:53
4 94 Josip Matijaši ć 78:52 #(38) #(40) #(58) #(42) #(62) #(39) #(31) #(43) #(47) #(36) #(32) #(100) C

OK Vihor 10:07 18:48 27:18 33:14 41:31 43:14 55:20 62:15 65:21 68:39 73:51 78:05 78:52
10:07 8:41 8:30 5:56 8:17 1:43 12:06 6:55 3:06 3:18 5:12 4:14 0:47

MW 14  (5) 4.7 km  0 m/u   9 KT
1(36) 2(37) 3(38) 4(62) 5(31) 6(43) 7(47) 8(32) 9(100) C

1 99 Lea Katarina Gobec 52:16 7:47 10:35 14:21 23:13 27:44 36:02 38:44 46:10 51:21 52:16
OK Vihor 7:47 2:48 3:46 8:52 4:31 8:18 2:42 7:26 5:11 0:55

2 97 Mia Lovrec 56:22 7:41 10:19 13:52 23:17 28:55 37:33 40:11 46:22 55:34 56:22
OK Vihor 7:41 2:38 3:33 9:25 5:38 8:38 2:38 6:11 9:12 0:48

3 98 Karlo Težak 69:55 440:00 13:40 19:14 40:48 46:37 54:20 57:58 64:42 69:13 69:55 440:01 440:01 440:06
OK Vihor 440:00 5:34 21:34 5:49 7:43 3:38 6:44 4:31 0:42 *38 *39 *62

440:09 440:14 440:16 440:19 440:21 440:23 440:25 440:23 440:32
*40 *42 *58 *31 *43 *47 *32 *47 *100

4 33 Luka Budimir 73:53 11:27 13:27 22:07 30:29 39:02 51:59 58:25 68:52 72:50 73:53
OK Vihor 11:27 2:00 8:40 8:22 8:33 12:57 6:26 10:27 3:58 1:03

5 34 Ivan Letica 77:57 15:33 18:28 26:17 34:36 43:46 55:54 62:30 72:55 76:47 77:57
OK Vihor 15:33 2:55 7:49 8:19 9:10 12:08 6:36 10:25 3:52 1:10

M 15-18  (3) 5.6 km  0 m/u   11 KT
1(33) 2(37) 3(38) 4(42) 5(58) 6(62) 7(31) 8(47) 9(36) 10(32) 11(100) C

1 37 Blaž Marot 37:39 3:51 6:50 8:38 16:30 18:38 21:51 24:38 29:57 32:05 34:24 37:05 37:39
OK Slovenj Gradec 3:51 2:59 1:48 7:52 2:08 3:13 2:47 5:19 2:08 2:19 2:41 0:34

2 36 Karlo Borisavljevi ć 45:53 4:23 7:45 10:23 19:15 22:27 26:10 29:44 35:43 38:36 41:51 45:11 45:53
OK Vihor 4:23 3:22 2:38 8:52 3:12 3:43 3:34 5:59 2:53 3:15 3:20 0:42

3 35 Luka Mihaljevi ć 51:23 4:24 8:21 11:11 22:00 24:46 29:48 33:40 39:45 42:57 45:57 50:35 51:23
OK Vihor 4:24 3:57 2:50 10:49 2:46 5:02 3:52 6:05 3:12 3:00 4:38 0:48



MTB-O Croatia 2012 sub 2.6.2012 13:52
SPORTident rezultati Stranica 3 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Pl Stbr Ime Vrijeme

W 15-18  (2) 4.9 km  0 m/u   12 KT
1(34) 2(38) 3(58) 4(42) 5(40) 6(62) 7(39) 8(37) 9(36) 10(33) 11(32) 12(100) C

1 40 Iva Lovrec 48:53 3:48 8:04 17:36 24:04 27:24 32:51 34:42 36:30 39:08 41:47 43:40 48:03 48:53
OK Vihor 3:48 4:16 9:32 6:28 3:20 5:27 1:51 1:48 2:38 2:39 1:53 4:23 0:50

2 41 Dora Težak 49:30 3:55 7:51 17:41 23:24 27:13 33:57 35:18 36:56 39:34 42:09 43:55 48:46 49:30
OK Vihor 3:55 3:56 9:50 5:43 3:49 6:44 1:21 1:38 2:38 2:35 1:46 4:51 0:44


